San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: SEPTEMBER 2012

Case #

12c-138

12c-139

12c-140

12¢-141

12c-142

12c-143

12c-144

12c-145

Reported
9/1/12
9/2/12
9/3/12
9/4/12
9/5/12
9/6/12
9/6/12
9/7/12
9/7/12
9/8/12
9/9/12
9/10/12
9/10/12
9/10/12
9/10/12
9/11/12
9/11/12
9/12/12
9/12/12

9/12/12

Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv

No incidents to report

No incidents to report

No incidents to report
Disturbing the peace

No incidents to report
Vandalism

Verbal Altercation

Traffic Stop/Speeding
Suspicious Person/Warrant
Disturbing the peace

No incidents to report
Traffic Collision
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Person

Traffic Stop/Illegal passing
Traffic Stop/Expired tags
Disturbance

Traffic Stop/Unsafe Speed
Traffic Stop/No Front Plate

Vandalism

Location

Aquatic Center

MSA Building
Parking Lot B
Campus Drive
Gym

Cafeteria

Campus Drive
LRC

LRC

Campus Drive
Campus Drive
LADM C
Parking Lot B
Parking Lot I

LRC

Date (s)
9/1/12
9/2/12
9/3/12
9/4/12
9/5/12
9/6/12
9/6/12
9/7/12
9/7/12
9/8/12
9/9/12
9/10/12
9/10/12
9/10/12
9/10/12
9/11/12
9/11/12
9/12/12
9/12/12

9/12/12

Time (s)

5:40pm

8:15am
9:03am
10:43am
10:57am

2:15pm

8:58am
11:59am
1:43pm
9:28pm
11:24am
6:16pm
8:25pm
8:42pm

9:10pm

Disposition

Gone on arrival

Report taken
Unfounded
Cited
Arrested

Unfounded

Cited

Gone on arrival
Unfounded
Cited

Advised

Report taken
Advised
Advised

Report taken

Last updated 10/2/2012
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12c-146

12c-147

12c-149

12c-148

12c-150

12c-151

12c¢c-152

12c-153

12c-154

12c-155

12c-156
12c-157

9/13/12
9/14/12
9/15/12
9/16/12
9/17/12
9/17/12
9/17/12
9/18/12
9/18/12
9/18/12
9/18/12
9/18/12
9/19/12
9/19/12
9/20/12
9/20/12
9/20/12
9/20/12
9/20/13
9/20/12
9/20/12

Hit & Run

No incidents to report

No incidents to report

No incidents to report

Traffic Stop/Unlawful Riding
Evading

Vandalism

Petty Theft

Suspicious Person
Emergency Phone Hang-up
Traffic Stop/Obey Traffic Signs
Suspicious Vehicle
Vandalism

Disturbance

Animal Left in Vehicle
Medical Aid
Vandalism
Vandalism

Hit & Run

Vandalism

Lewd Acts

Campus Drive

Parking Lot J
Off Campus
OE 1

Gym

Parking Lot B
SSA Building
Campus Drive
Parking Lot E

Cafeteria
LADM

Parking Lot E
SSB C

SSB

LADM
Parking Lot G
LRC

LRC

9/13/12
9/14/12
9/15/12
9/16/12
9/17/12
9/17/12
9/17/12
9/18/12
9/18/12
9/18/12
9/18/12
9/18/12
9/18/12
9/19/12
9/20/12
9/20/12
9/20/12
9/20/12
9/20/12
9/20/12
9/20/12

4:36pm

11:15am
2:26pm
4:30pm
12:11pm
1:39pm
5:45pm
9:12pm
9:30pm
9:43am
10:15pm
9:48am
10:26am
12:41pm
1:30pm
4:20pm
6:08pm

6:11pm

Report taken

Cited

Report taken
Report taken
Report taken

Gone on arrival
Area Checked Clear
Advised

Unfounded

Report taken

Log info

Advised
Transported for treatment
Report taken
Report taken
Report taken
Report taken

Both subjects cited

Last updated 10/2/2012
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12c-158
12¢-159
12¢-160
12c-161
12c-162
12¢-163
12c-164

9/21/12
9/22/12
9/23/12
9/24/12
9/25/12
9/26/12
9/26/12
9/26/12
9/27/12
9/27/12
9/28/12
9/29/12
9/30/12

No incidents to report
No incidents to report
No incidents to report
Vandalism
Inappropriate Behavior
Traffic Collision

Traffic Collision
Vandalism

Petty Theft

Traffic Stop/Pedestrian
Threats

No incidents to report

No incidents to report

OE1 C

Gym

Fire Road
Parking Lot D
LRC

Gym C
Parking Lot C
Gym C

9/21/12
9/22/12
9/23/12
9/24/12
9/25/12
9/26/12
9/26/12
9/26/12
9/27/12
9/27/12
9/28/12
9/29/12
9/30/12

9:59pm
2:10pm
8:37am
9:04am
5:45pm
10:15am
6:54pm
2:52pm

Report taken
Report taken
Report taken
Report taken
Report taken
Report taken
Cited
Unfounded

Last updated 10/2/2012
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