## CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: SEPTEMBER 2012

Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition
	9/1/12	No incidents to report		9/1/12		
	9/2/12	No incidents to report		9/2/12		
	9/3/12	No incidents to report		9/3/12		
12c-138	9/4/12	Disturbing the peace	Aquatic Center	9/4/12	5:40pm	Gone on arrival
	9/5/12	No incidents to report		9/5/12		
12c-139	9/6/12	Vandalism	MSA Building	9/6/12	8:15am	Report taken
	9/6/12	Verbal Altercation	Parking Lot B	9/6/12	9:03am	Unfounded
12c-140	9/7/12	Traffic Stop/Speeding	Campus Drive	9/7/12	10:43am	Cited
12c-141	9/7/12	Suspicious Person/Warrant	Gym	9/7/12	10:57am	Arrested
	9/8/12	Disturbing the peace	Cafeteria	9/8/12	2:15pm	Unfounded
	9/9/12	No incidents to report		9/9/12		
12c-142	9/10/12	Traffic Collision	Campus Drive	9/10/12	8:58am	Cited
	9/10/12	Suspicious Person	LRC	9/10/12	11:59am	Gone on arrival
	9/10/12	Suspicious Person	LRC	9/10/12	1:43pm	Unfounded
12c-143	9/10/12	Traffic Stop/Illegal passing	Campus Drive	9/10/12	9:28pm	Cited
	9/11/12	Traffic Stop/Expired tags	Campus Drive	9/11/12	11:24am	Advised
12c-144	9/11/12	Disturbance	LADM C	9/11/12	6:16pm	Report taken
	9/12/12	Traffic Stop/Unsafe Speed	Parking Lot B	9/12/12	8:25pm	Advised
	9/12/12	Traffic Stop/No Front Plate	Parking Lot I	9/12/12	8:42pm	Advised
12c-145	9/12/12	Vandalism	LRC	9/12/12	9:10pm	Report taken

## CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: SEPTEMBER 2012

12c-146	9/13/12	Hit & Run	Campus Drive	9/13/12	4:36pm	Report taken
	9/14/12	No incidents to report		9/14/12		
	9/15/12	No incidents to report		9/15/12		
	9/16/12	No incidents to report		9/16/12		
12c-147	9/17/12	Traffic Stop/Unlawful Riding	Parking Lot J	9/17/12	11:15am	Cited
12c-149	9/17/12	Evading	Off Campus	9/17/12	2:26pm	Report taken
12c-148	9/17/12	Vandalism	OE 1	9/17/12	4:30pm	Report taken
12c-150	9/18/12	Petty Theft	Gym	9/18/12	12:11pm	Report taken
	9/18/12	Suspicious Person	Parking Lot B	9/18/12	1:39pm	Gone on arrival
	9/18/12	Emergency Phone Hang-up	SSA Building	9/18/12	5:45pm	Area Checked Clear
	9/18/12	Traffic Stop/Obey Traffic Signs	Campus Drive	9/18/12	9:12pm	Advised
	9/18/12	Suspicious Vehicle	Parking Lot E	9/18/12	9:30pm	Unfounded
12c-151	9/19/12	Vandalism	Cafeteria	9/18/12	9:43am	Report taken
	9/19/12	Disturbance	LADM	9/19/12	10:15pm	Log info
	9/20/12	Animal Left in Vehicle	Parking Lot E	9/20/12	9:48am	Advised
12c-152	9/20/12	Medical Aid	SSB C	9/20/12	10:26am	Transported for treatment
12c-153	9/20/12	Vandalism	SSB	9/20/12	12:41pm	Report taken
12c-154	9/20/12	Vandalism	LADM	9/20/12	1:30pm	Report taken
12c-155	9/20/13	Hit & Run	Parking Lot G	9/20/12	4:20pm	Report taken
12c-156	9/20/12	Vandalism	LRC	9/20/12	6:08pm	Report taken
12c-157	9/20/12	Lewd Acts	LRC	9/20/12	6:11pm	Both subjects cited

## CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: SEPTEMBER 2012

	9/21/12	No incidents to report		9/21/12		
	9/22/12	No incidents to report		9/22/12		
	9/23/12	No incidents to report		9/23/12		
12c-158	9/24/12	Vandalism	OE1 C	9/24/12	9:59pm	Report taken
12c-159	9/25/12	Inappropriate Behavior	Gym	9/25/12	2:10pm	Report taken
12c-160	9/26/12	Traffic Collision	Fire Road	9/26/12	8:37am	Report taken
12c-161	9/26/12	Traffic Collision	Parking Lot D	9/26/12	9:04am	Report taken
12c-162	9/26/12	Vandalism	LRC	9/26/12	5:45pm	Report taken
12c-163	9/27/12	Petty Theft	Gym C	9/27/12	10:15am	Report taken
12c-164	9/27/12	Traffic Stop/Pedestrian	Parking Lot C	9/27/12	6:54pm	Cited
	9/28/12	Threats	Gym C	9/28/12	2:52pm	Unfounded
	9/29/12	No incidents to report		9/29/12		
	9/30/12	No incidents to report		9/30/12		